BOE CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

DO FEE 123.000 1.00 123.000 0.00 452.025

CUSTOMS DUTY 91.000 1.00 91.000 0.00 334.425

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

369.00 0.00 1,356.08

Total Amount in USD: 369.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,356.08

USD Three Hundred And Sixty Nine Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Six And Eight Fils Only